

100 Greensboro Regional REALTORS® recognized for community involvement, service to industry

The REALTORS® were involved in more than 200 total community organizations

For Immediate Release February 26, 2021 Joe Borlik 336-854-5868 jborlik@grra.org www.grra.org

GREENSBORO, N.C. – One hundred Greensboro Regional REALTORS® were recognized Monday for their community involvement and service to the real estate industry.

The 100 REALTORS® were recognized as the Greensboro Regional REALTOR® Association's REALTORS® of Distinction at during a virtual ceremony hosted by the GRRA on Feb. 22.

The REALTORS® who were recognized were involved in more than 200 total community organizations. Their community involvement included serving on various local boards to working with schools and churches.

"Congratulations to the Greensboro Regional REALTORS® Association REALTORS® of Distinction class of 2020," said GRRA President Heather Dodson. "These REALTORS® exemplify the best characteristics of a REALTOR® through their civic, educational, association and charitable works."

GRRA's REALTOR® of Distinction is a new program based on a point system of qualifying activities in which a member participates.

The REALTOR® of Distinction recognition is presented once a year to the most qualified REALTORS® based on their participation and production from the previous year.

For a full list of the 2020 REALTORS® of Distinction recipients, visit grra.org, go to the membership tab, then down to "Awards & Recognition" and over to "REALTOR® of Distinction".

###

The Greensboro Regional REALTORS® Association, Inc. is a non-profit organization whose mission is to support its members in their business pursuits by promoting the highest professional ethics and being the primary provider for quality services, education and real estate information in the market area.